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SOUTH DAKOTA DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

Friday, November 4, 2022

7:30 AM

7:55 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

Registration & Vendor Set-Up — Sheraton Sioux Falls &
Convention Center, 1211 N. West Avenue, Sioux Falls, SD

Welcome - Doug Abraham, President
Update on Recent Cases — TBD

Tripartite Relationships Between Attorneys, Clients and
Insurance Companies —James Hehner

Vendor Introductions

BREAK

The Supreme Court: Big Cases, a New Justice, and What
It All Might Mean for October Term 2022 — Thomas

Dupree, Jr.

Governmental & Public Liability — Rob Anderson, David
Pfeifle, James Moore

Meeting Adjourned



