

Friday, November 4, 2022

7:30 AM	Registration & Vendor Set-Up – Sheraton Sioux Falls & Convention Center, 1211 N. West Avenue, Sioux Falls, SD
7:55 AM	Welcome - Doug Abraham, President
8:00 AM	Update on Recent Cases – TBD
8:30 AM	Tripartite Relationships Between Attorneys, Clients and Insurance Companies – James Hehner
9:15 AM	Vendor Introductions
9:45 AM	BREAK
10:15 AM	The Supreme Court: Big Cases, a New Justice, and What It All Might Mean for October Term 2022 – Thomas Dupree, Jr.
11:15 AM	Governmental & Public Liability – Rob Anderson, David Pfeifle, James Moore
12:15 PM	Meeting Adjourned